
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

48 

2 

500 

8 

27 

29 

95- 

43 

32 

95 

61 

34 

65 

37A 

55 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

1 

5 

Name 

Joel Quadracci 

Travis Engen 

Judd Miller 

Tim Day Jr 

Ron Fletcher 

Mark Brannon 

Zach Moseley 

Mark Stratford 

Palmer Miller 

Phil Stratford 

David Jans 

Garry Gray 

Nathan Duckles 

Gary Gecelter 

Marco Cencetti 

Ryan Rounkle 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP3 

PS1 

11GTP3 

PS1 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP3 

PS1-P 

11GTP3 

Best Tm 

2:05.937 

2:08.997 

2:11.020 

2:10.111 

2:11.756 

2:13.731 

2:14.706 

2:12.204 

2:11.329 

2:12.656 

2:17.578 

2:23.493 

2:14.301 

2:13.746 

2:08.049 

3:06.361 

Year 

2013 

2005 

2022 

2017 

2001 

2007 

2022 

2006 

2022 

2006 

2019 

2013 

2022 

2006 

2022 

2016 

Make/Model 

Oreca 03 

Audi R8 LMP 

Revolution 500SC 

Ligier JSP315 

Revolution 500 

Elan DP02 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Elan DP02 

Revolution 500SC 

Elan DP02 

Ligier LMP3 

Radical Sr-8 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Elan DP02 

Revolution 500 

Wolf GBO8 

Color 

Green 

Silver/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/Black 

Purple/Yellow/Black 

Blue 

Black/White/Blue 

Red/Black 

Black/Red/Blue 

Red/Black 

Blue 

Black/Red/White 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

Black 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Weston CT 

Katy TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

San Diego CA 

Paradise AZ 

New York NY 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Katy TX 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Mundelein IL 

Bowling Green VA 

Brooklyn NY 

Old Westbury NY 

Newnan GA 

Austin TX 
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Margin of Victory 

40.655 

Avg. Speed 

95.475 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.937 

Best Speed 

97.191 

Best Lap by 

48 - Joel Quadracci 

Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group 11 PSSA 

Helmet Race 

Race started at 14:34:05 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2023 14:30 


